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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  UsD / KHR 1 4035 4074
China Yuan B v /kHr 1 629 635
European Euro Bl EUR/ KHR 1 4816 4864
British Pound Sk csr/kHR 1 5623 5680
Thai Baht m— THB/KHR 1 126 127
Japanese Yen O JPY / KHR 100 3685 3721
Korean Won @, KRW/KHR 100 361 364

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php

07 July 2021

DATE

05 Jul

04 Jul

03 Jul

02 Jul

01 Jul

30 Jun

29 Jun

GOLD OUNCE

7,321,494.36

7,252,415.32

7,257,351.36

7,278,694.41

7,250,012.94

7,236,475.91

7,178,956.76

GRAM K24

235,417.82

233,196.63

233,355.35

234,041.62

233,119.39

232,684.11

230,834.62

GRAM K22

215,782.33

213,746.40

213,891.88

214,520.91

213,675.60

213,276.63

211,581.40

GRAM K21

205,949.21

204,006.06

204,144.90

204,745.27

203,938.48

203,557.69

201,939.71

i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

DATE
06 Jul
05 Jul
02 Jul
01 Jul
30 Jun
29 Jun
28 Jun

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

CSX Index

526.78
532.47
547.05
552.34
554.21
557.26
559.43

CURRENT INDEX

%CHANGE
- 1.07
- 2.67
- 0.96
- 0.34
= 0.55
- 0.39
- 0.38

Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 3,250R

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.04

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)

8.00

FAN

MITR PHOL
GROUP
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